Tel.:  +49 (0)8121 – 2574100
Fax:  +49 (0)8121– 2574101
Email: info@cy-sensors.com
Markt Schwabener Str. 8
D-85464 Finsing
Germany
ChenYang

Released in July 2023
Dr.-Ing. habil. Jigou Liu
Order Information:
Sensor Part number Package Quantity per Packing
CYL601
CYL601UA TO92S 500pcs or 1000pcs / bag
CYL601SU SOT23 3000pcs /reel
CYL602
CYL602UA TO92S 500pcs or 1000pcs / bag
CYL602SU SOT23 3000pcs /reel
CYL603
CYL603UA TO92S 500pcs or 1000pcs / bag
CYL603SU SOT23 3000pcs /reel
Copyright© 2023, ChenYang Technologies GmbH & Co. KG
(This material is published on July 15, 2023, last revision on July 15, 2023)
All rights reserved. No part of this data sheet may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or
transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording or